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0423 Contains a small ball and small parts.
Not for children under 3 years.
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"Ne concemne que les USA"

Serviceadressen finden Sie in
allen Playmobil-Prospekten

Addresses of Customer Service
Departments are shown in all
Playmobil catalogues

L'adresse du service
consommateurs est indiquée
dans tous les catalogues

Playmabil

Troverete gli indirizzl del centri
di assistenza in tutti | cataloghi
Playmobil

In alle PLAYMOBIL catalogi
vindt u het adres van onze
klantendiensl.

Las Direcciones de los

Departamentos de Servicio al
Consumidor se encuentran en
todos los catalogos Playmobil
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PLAYMOBIL Bpiokeral o dhouc
Toug katahdyous PLAYMOBIL
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Abbildungen kénnen vom Original abweichen. / Product may differ from image shown.
Les illustrations peuvent différer de I'original. / Afbeeldingen kunnen verschillen van het werkelijke artikel.

© 2017 geobra Brandstatter Stiftung & Co.KG
Brandstatterstr. 2-10
90513 Zirndorf, Germany.
No. 30 80 4685

www.playmobil.com




	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08

